CHALLENGE TRAIL 2022-2023

TRAILS HORS CHALLENGE

Rouge = dernieres performances ajoutées
Derniére mise a jour = 11/07/2023

NOM PRENOM COURSE
BAUDUIN Didier Trail des Clochers
BEKAERT Christine Trail des Clochers
CAUDRON Noémie Trail des Clochers
CAUDRON Benoit Trail des Clochers
CHEVALIER Jean Trail des Jonquilles
CIERO Mélissa Trail de la cochonne
DE LEENER Jean-Marie Trail des Clochers
DECOSTER Manon Nethen Night Trail
DEGROOTE Nicolaas Trail des Clochers
DEGROOTE Nicolaas Tarn Valley Trail
DELMOITIEZ Bettina Trail de la cochonne
DEMARET Nathalie Trail de la Saint-Valentin
DEMARET Nathalie Nethen Night Trail
DEMARET Nathalie Trail des Clochers
DRUET Olivier Trail des Clochers
ES Pauline Trail des Clochers
GAIGNAGE Isabelle Trail du Jambon
GILLEROT Justin Olne-Spa-Olne
GILLEROT Justin Maredsous Christmas Night Trail
HAUTECOEUR Wivine Trail du Jambon
LANNOO Mikaél Grand Trail d'Alsace
LOOP Véronique Trail de la cochonne
MAUS Madeleine Trail des Clochers
MEYKENS Christine Trail de la cochonne

LIEU

Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau
Honnelles
Gives (Huy)
Grez-Doiceau
Nethen
Grez-Doiceau
Tarn (FR)
Gives (Huy)
Gastuche
Nethen
Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau
Bohan-sur-Semois
Olne
Maredsous
Bohan-sur-Semois
GD-est by UTMB
Gives (Huy)
Grez-Doiceau
Gives (Huy)

17,5
16
31
43
12
23
16

17,5

17,5

17,5
15
69
15
26

108
12

12

DATE

10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
26-02-23
09-07-23
10-04-23
18-11-22
10-04-23
13-05-23
09-07-23
20-08-22
18-11-22
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
23-12-22
27-11-22
23-12-22
23-12-22
20-05-23
09-07-23
10-04-23
09-07-23

TEMPS

01:48:57
01:08:04
00:54:08
00:54:44
02:04:19
02:35:31
02:05:42
02:14:47
03:30:34
08:30:08
02:18:43
02:54:58
01:56:03
01:43:17
02:14:18
02:14:18
03:40:00
07:17:33
01:09:46
06:09:55
17:21:44
02:18:41
00:58:10
02:18:43

BeTrail
CH. POINTS
38,84
sans points
sans points
sans points
43,39
a venir
33,67
33,73
38,84
37,53
a venir
34,38
39,17
39,45
31,51
31,51
24,34
59,61
61,09
30,13
47,73
a venir
sans points
a venir



PARMENTIER
PUTMAN
SOSMAN
VANDERLIN
VANHAUDENARD
VANHAUDENARD
VANHAUDENARD
VOTQUENNE

Karine
Steve
Eddy
Charlene
Bénédicte
Bénédicte
Marie
Barbara

Trail Vinci
Trail des Clochers
Trail des Clochers
Trail des Clochers

DNC City Trail
UTNC
Trail des Clochers

Trail de la cochonne

Chaumont-Gistoux
Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau
Grez-Doiceau

Nouvelle-Calédonie

Nouvelle-Calédonie
Grez-Doiceau

Gives (Huy)

16
17,5
17,5
17,5

15

20
17,5

12

13-05-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
11-03-23
27-05-23
10-04-23
09-07-23

01:44:.01
01:43:59
01:40:17
02:05:42
01:38:45
03:24:22
02:14:18
02:18:41

39,42
40,70
42,20
33,67
NC
NC
31,51
a venir



